You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ MDRR-DT-15-20-F : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MDRR-DT-15-20-F Details PDF
MDRR-DT-15-20-F
Manufacturer Part Number: MDRR-DT-15-20-F
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: SWITCH REED SPDT 180MA 120V
Datasheets: MDRR-DT-15-20-F.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MDRR-DT-15-20-F
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description SWITCH REED SPDT 180MA 120V
Category Switches > Magnetic, Reed Switches
Part Status 2000 pcs Stock
Series MDRR-DT
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Type Glass Body
Power - Rated 5W
Termination Style Axial
Height Above Board -
Length - Overall 2.034" (51.66mm)
Capacitance 1pF
Circuit SPDT
Operate Time 0.7ms
Release Time 1ms
Operate Range 15 ~ 20AT
Release Range -
Current - Switching 180mA (AC), 250mA (DC)
Voltage - Switching AC 120V
Voltage - Switching DC 175V
Size - Body 0.100" Dia x 0.580" L (2.54mm x 14.73mm)
Current - Carry 1.5A (DC)
Packaging Bulk
MDR843K-T
SOSHIN
SOSHIN SMD
MDRR-DT-15-20-U
Hamlin / Littelfuse
SWITCH REED SPDT 180MA
120V
MDRR-DT-15-25-F
Hamlin / Littelfuse
SWITCH REED SPDT 180MA
120V
MDRJG-0504-9672-2
3M
ALIGNMENT PLATE N10280-
52XX
MDRR-DT-10-15-U
Hamlin / Littelfuse
SWITCH REED SPDT 180MA
120V
MDRR-DT-15-25-U
Hamlin / Littelfuse
SWITCH REED SPDT 180MA
120V
MDRR-DT-15-30-U
Hamlin / Littelfuse
SWITCH REED SPDT 180MA
120V
MDRR-DT-15-30-F
Hamlin / Littelfuse
SWITCH REED SPDT 180MA
120V
08055A241JAT2A AP1117E25LA CCP2B63TTE CS82C54-10Z GRM0335C1H680GA01D
LTC3407IDD-2#TRPBF MBM29LV800BA-70PFTN MDR100A30 MDR100A40 MDR100A50
MDR150A-40L MDR150A-40L(M) MDR150A20L MDR150A20L/M MDR150A20M
MDR150A30 MDR150A30L MDR150A30L/M MDR150A30M MDR150A40
MDR150A40L MDR150A40L/M MDR150A40M MDR150A50 MDR200A20
MDR200A30 MDR200A40 MDR200A50 MDR250A-40L MDR250A20L
MDR250A20M MDR250A30 MDR250A30L MDR250A30L/M MDR250A30M
MDR250A40 MDR250A40L MDR250A40L/M MDR250A40M MDR250A50
MDR741F-T MDRR-DT-10-15-F MFC25A1200V MP3393EF-LF-Z NR6045T330M
PVZ3A103C01R02 SB10100CTW UMK105 CG8R2CV-F UPD720113GK-9EU-A XC17S50ASO20C